Peach County Parks & Recreation Department
2017 Baseball/Softball Game Schedule

T-BALL MINOR

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY

DATE

TIME

TEAMS - Home team is listed second

Mon | 4/24/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 White Sox - Giants
Tue || 4/25/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 Giants -- Blue Jays
Wed || 4/26/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 Blue Jays -- White Sox
Mon || 5/1/2017 | 6:00pm | Fort Valley Field 3 White Sox -- Giants
Tue | 5/2/2017 || 6:00pm | Fort Valley Field 3 Giants -- Blue Jays
Wed | 5/3/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 Blue Jays -- White Sox
Mon | 5/8/2017 | 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 White Sox -- Giants
Tue || 5/9/2017 | 6:00pm | Fort Valley Field 3 Giants -- Blue Jays
Wed | 5/10/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 Blue Jays -- White Sox
Mon || 5/15/2017 {| 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 White Sox -- Giants
Tue | 6/16/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 Giants -- Blue Jays
Wed || 5/17/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 Blue Jays - White Sox
Mon || 5/22/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 White Sox -- Giants
Tue | 6/23/2017 || 6:00pm | Fort Valley Field 3 Giants -- Blue Jays
Wed || 5/24/2017 || 6:00pm || Fort Valley Field 3 Blue Jays -- White Sox
Team Name Coach Name Home Phone
Tigers Keith Barker 478-225-7323
Red Sox Douglas Dykes 478-918-7344
Reds - Adorable Pet Salon Raegan Goggin 478-808-6560
Rays Zachary Seldon 706-464-1928
A's Kerry Ray 478-662-7870
White Sox Nakia Jones 478-972-4544
Giants Rodnette Boyer 478-812-2697
Blue Jays Sherwin Harris 478-714-9445

Visit www.peachcounty.net to view recreation info such as

game results and standings, photos, rules, etc.




